LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 04/17/24
Industrial Linear High Bay (IHB)
Construction

3 - OMSBTxW is field configurable via app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store.
4 - OMSBTxL.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    IHB2   LED    9L    LL    UNV    DIM    40    OMS2    EM    EXT
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Lens/Optics Voltage Driver
IHB2 - 2’ Industrial High Bay
IHB4 - 4’ Industrial High Bay
LED 9L - 9,000 Lumens
12L - 12,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
9L - 9,000 Lumens
12L - 12,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
18L - 18,000 Lumens2
24L - 24,000 Lumens2
30L - 30,000 Lumens2
LL - Less Lens
DA - Diffused
UNV - 120 - 277V
HV - 347-480V4
DIM - Dim to 10% (0 to 10V)
Color Temperature/Rendering Controls EM Options Options
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
OMS2 - External PIR motion sensor up to 40ft mounting height
OMSBT2L - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft3
For low mounting height below 20ft, substitute “2” in nomenclature with
“1”
For programming, please see Sensors Sequence of Operations Charts
EM - Emergency Backup 10W4 EXT - Extended Leads
CLDS - Center Leads
C6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP CENTER
C6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP CENTER
C10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP CENTER
C10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP CENTER
515P - 5-15 plug only (120V)
L515P - 5-15P Twistlock Plug (125V)
L615P - 6-15P Twistlock Plug (250V)
L715P - 7-15P Twistlock Plug (277V)
L820P - 8-20P Twistlock Plug (480V)
L2420P - 24-20P Twistlock Plug only 347V
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Order Number Part Number Description
783379R4 MCH10  10’ Mini Hook Cable Hanger (2 per) - Up/Down adjustable and Left/Right adjustable.
572484 PM KIT Pendant Mount J Box Kit
572488 SHC KIT Single Hub/Chain Mount Kit
PENDANT MOUNT J-BOX KIT
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Industrial Linear High Bay (IHB)
Page 3/5 Rev. 04/17/24
SPEC.2085.B.1122
Type :
Delivered Lumens
Size Lumen Package Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy